

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17482/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in WP No.6366/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JALARAM TRANSPORT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO.15500 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.15589 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16141 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 16172 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 16174 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 17569 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17619 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17622 of 2010

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Shagun Matta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AOR

Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.

Mr. Lokesh Bhola, Adv.

Mr. Yash Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioners, time for filing rejoinder is extended by a period of four weeks from date.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar