

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17482/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in WP No.6366/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JALARAM TRANSPORT & ANR Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17569 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 17619 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 17622 of 2010

[(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)]

SLP(C) NO. 16141 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 16172 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 16174 of 2011

[(With Appln.(s)for permission to file addl.documents)]

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15500 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 15589 of 2011

[(With appln.(s)for permission to file addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,AOR.

In SLP(C)17482/10

Mr. Yash Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Nandan, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.

For M/S Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

In SLP(C)16172/11

Ms. Neha Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the matters are otherwise ready for
hearing, let them be listed for final disposal
in due course.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Renuka Sadana)
COURT MASTER