

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17482/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2010 in WP No. 6366/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JALARAM TRANSPORT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17569 of 2010

[MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S IB VALLEY TRANSPORT]

(With application for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17619 of 2010

[MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S GAJANAND AGARWAL]

(With application for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17622 of 2010

[MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S COAL CARRIERS]

(With application for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16141 of 2011

[CHAIRMAN-M.D. MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S JALARAM TRANSPORT]

(With application for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 16172 of 2011

[C.M.D. MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S UTKAL HIGHWAYS]

(With application for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 16174 of 2011

[C.M.D. MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S ALOK COAL AGENCIES LTD.]

(With application for permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) NO. 15500 of 2011

[C.M.D. MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S SAINIK MINING & ALLIED SERVICES LTD.]

(With application for permission to file additional documents, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15589 of 2011

[C.M.D. MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS. V. M/S SAINIK MINING & ALLIED SERVICES LTD.]

(With application for permission to file additional documents, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 03/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

