

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17482/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/03/2010 in WP No. 6366/2006,30/03/2010 in WP No. 6366/2006 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JALARAM TRANSPORT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17569/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17619/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17622/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15500/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15589/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16141/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents

SLP(C) No. 16172/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. Documents)

SLP(C) No. 16174/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. documents)

Date : 01/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

...2/-

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv,  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.  
  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
  
M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
(COURT MASTER)